09/08/2023, 15:35 CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Punjab Engineering Coll...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/8



09/08/2023, 15:35 CSAB

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

Punjab Engineering Aerospace Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender- 62095 77958

College, Chandigarh  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Aerospace Engineering (4 0S OPEN Gender- 29866 35441

College, Chandigarh  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Aerospace Engineering (4 0S EWS Gender- 42201 46038

College, Chandigarh  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Aerospace Engineering (4 0S SC Gender- 145534 166886

College, Chandigarh  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Aerospace Engineering (4 (6N ST Gender- 282700 282700

College, Chandigarh  Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 65994 69208

College, Chandigarh ~ Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender- 78849 131886

College, Chandigarh ~ Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender- 217433 277423

College, Chandigarh  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender- 367898 376543

College, Chandigarh ~ Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Punjab Engineering Civil Engineering (4 Years, (0N OPEN Gender- 53030 63683

College, Chandigarh ~ Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

2/8



09/08/2023, 15:35

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

CSAB

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

69765

162901

190713

2758

97986

55918

5933

15406

156488

19449

71800

168919

190713

15881

97986

69843

12699

16481

187405

19449

3/8



09/08/2023, 15:35

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years,
B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

0oS

HS

OS

OS

OS

HS

HS

(ON)

0OS

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12505

208338

22179

14729

17490

87532

35427

240304

26547

34303

114517

12824

208338

22179

16246

18117

87532

50001

240304

31729

37292

137854

4/8



09/08/2023, 15:35

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

CSAB

ST

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

215644

31240

144896

15774

650046

22114

96538

217430

31286

22075

215644

31586

144896

21954

650046

23121

100971

249012

33622

23141

5/8



09/08/2023, 15:35

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Al

HS

HS

CSAB

EWS

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

EWS

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

25392

213607

33707

121198

219250

36249

52538

146202

281490

71426

115738

452200

27252

213607

71410

121198

262058

49432

56673

176311

281490

71497

147927

452200

6/8



09/08/2023, 15:35

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

HS

oS

OS

OS

OS

Al

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

EWS

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

403246

61965

73976

219435

349416

57715

72561

470330

29047

63769

682890

70304

74689

224301

349416

62426

115040

470330

57234

65873

7/8



09/08/2023, 15:35 CSAB

Punjab Engineering Production and Industrial 0S SC Gender- 199319 208095
College, Chandigarh  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral
of Technology)

Punjab Engineering Production and Industrial OS ST Gender- 299348 299348
College, Chandigarh  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Neutral
of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

Digital India

N
i '
"
i

Power To Empower

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 8/8


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

