

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	Government Funded Tec	
Institute Name:	Punjab Engineering Coll	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

09/08/2023, 15:35 **CSAB** 

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
  b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	62095	77958
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	29866	35441
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	42201	46038
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	145534	166886
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	282700	282700
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	65994	69208
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	78849	131886
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	217433	277423
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	367898	376543
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	53030	63683

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	69765	71800
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	162901	168919
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	190713	190713
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	2758	15881
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	97986	97986
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	55918	69843
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	5933	12699
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15406	16481
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	156488	187405
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	19449	19449

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	12505	12824
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	os	ST	Gender- Neutral	208338	208338
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22179	22179
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	os	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14729	16246
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	os	EWS	Gender- Neutral	17490	18117
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	os	SC	Gender- Neutral	87532	87532
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35427	50001
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	240304	240304
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26547	31729
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	34303	37292
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	114517	137854

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	215644	215644
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31240	31586
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	144896	144896
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	15774	21954
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	650046	650046
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	22114	23121
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	96538	100971
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	217430	249012
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31286	33622
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22075	23141

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	25392	27252
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	213607	213607
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33707	71410
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	121198	121198
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	219250	262058
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	36249	49432
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	52538	56673
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	146202	176311
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	281490	281490
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	71426	71497
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	115738	147927
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	452200	452200

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	403246	682890
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	61965	70304
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	73976	74689
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	219435	224301
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	349416	349416
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	57715	62426
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	72561	115040
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	470330	470330
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	29047	57234
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	63769	65873

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	199319	208095
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	299348	299348

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





